LEDUC12 /LEDUC21/LEDUC24/LEDUC33/LEDUC42           LED UNDERCABINET LIGHT
Specifications:
Description: lmage:
120V LED Undercabinet Light provides versatile lighting in line voltage.
Frosted glass diffuser eliminates glare for task and accent lighting applications.
Available in five different sizes and three different finishes. 5' power cord included.
Portable or hardwired, linkable
Features:
• Metal housing, frosted glass diffuser
• On/Off switch with high/low setting
• 120V, no external driver required
      21" Bronze
Performance:
Input Power                 5W / 7W / 9W / 13W / 16W
Input Voltage                     120V
Input Frequency          60Hz
Lumens 470 / 660 / 850 / 1200 / 1500       24" Bronze
CCT           3500K
CRI            80+
LPW           76
Life Hour            40,000 hrs
Warranty        5 years Limited       33" Nickel
Dimension 12"x3.5"x1", 21"x3.5"x1", 24"x3.5"x1",
33"x3.5"x1", 42"x3.5"x1"
Certification
Accessories               Dia. 0.15" x 0.63" L Screw × 2 for LEDUC12P/21P/24P
Dia. 0.15" x 0.63" L Screw × 3 for LEDUC33P/42P
      42" Nickel
Catalog Number:
Base Watt Lumens Finish Dimension
LEDUC12WHT 5W 470 White 12"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC12BZ 5W 470 Bronze 12"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC12NKL 5W 470 Nickel 12"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC21WHT 7W 660 White 21"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC21BZ 7W 660 Bronze 21"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC21NKL 7W 660 Nickel 21"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC24WHT 9W 850 White 24"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC24BZ 9W 850 Bronze 24"x3.5"x1" Electrical Data:
LEDUC24NKL 9W 850 Nickel 24"x3.5"x1" Input Voltage 120V
LEDUC33WHT 13W 1200 White 33"x3.5"x1" Input Frequency  60Hz
LEDUC33BZ 13W 1200 Bronze 33"x3.5"x1" Power Factor    ≥0.90
LEDUC33NKL 13W 1200 Nickel 33"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC42WHT 16W 1500 White 42"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC42BZ 16W 1500 Bronze 42"x3.5"x1"
LEDUC42NKL 16W 1500 Nickel 42"x3.5"x1"
                                       Amax Lighting, Inc.
LED Portable Undercabinet Light
      12" White
cETLus Classified
L=12" / 21" / 24" / 33" / 42"     W=3.5"     H=1"
              10268 Santa Fe Springs Road, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
               Tel: 562-945-5221  Fax: 562-464-1664